
Weekly Team Points
Spring 2019

Division 030 - Monday Open 8-Ball  Week 2

 1

 10

 10

 2

 12

 22

 3

 22

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 22
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 4

03006  Pool Pirates HL: Eagles # 4040

 1

 9

 9

 2

 11

 20

 3

 20

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 20
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 4

03011  Rackem HL: Valley Hub

 1

 11

 11

 2

 8

 19

 3

 19

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 19
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 4

03001  Dragon Riders HL: Valley Hub

 1

 11

 11

 2

 8

 19

 3

 19

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 19
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 4

03003  Q-Styx HL: Valley Hub

 1

 11

 11

 2

 7

 18

 3

 18

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 18
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 4

03002  Bustin' Loose HL: Valley Hub

 1

 8

 8

 2

 10

 18

 3

 18

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 18
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 4

03010  What Am I? HL: Valley Hub

 1

 10

 10

 2

 8

 18

 3

 18

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 18
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 4

03005  The Spin Doctors HL: Eagles # 4040

 1

 7

 7

 2

 10

 17

 3

 17

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 17
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 4

03009  Mud Dawgs HL: Valley Hub
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Weekly Team Points
Spring 2019

 1

 7

 7

 2

 10

 17

 3

 17

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 17
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 4

03008  It's Just Pool HL: Money Train Casino

 1

 10

 10

 2

 5

 15

 3

 15

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 15
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 4

03004  Oops HL: Valley Hub

 1

 7

 7

 2

 7

 14

 3

 14

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 14
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 4

03007  8 Ballz Deep HL: Eagles # 4040

 1

 0

 0

 2

 0

 0

 3

 0

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 0
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 0

03012  Bye HL: No Match This Week
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