

Weekly Team Points Spring 2019

Division 03	0 - N	/lon	day	Open 8-Ball		Week 2	
03006 Pool Pirat				HL: Eagles # 4040		Total Points = 22	
Weekly Bonus Poi	nts: 4			Additional Bonus Points: 0	Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0	
Week #:	1	2	3				
Points:	10	12					
Running Total:	10	22	22				
 03011 Rackem				HL: Valley Hub		Total Points = 20	
Weekly Bonus Poi	nts: 4			Additional Bonus Points: 0	Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0	
Week #:	1	2	3				
Points:	9	11					
Running Total:	9	20	20				
03001 Dragon R	iders			HL: Valley Hub		Total Points = 19	
Weekly Bonus Poi				Additional Bonus Points: 0	Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0	
Week #:	1	2	3	1	<u> </u>		
Points:	11	8	Ť	1			
Running Total:	11	19	19				
03003 Q-Styx				HL: Valley Hub		Total Points = 19	
Weekly Bonus Poi	nts: 4			Additional Bonus Points: 0	Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0	
Week #:	1	2	3	1			
Points:	11	8		•			
Running Total:	11	19	19				
03002 Bustin' Lo	2000			HL: Valley Hub		Total Points = 18	
Weekly Bonus Poi				Additional Bonus Points: 0	Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0	
Week #:	1	2	3		<u>-</u>		
Points:	11	7		1			
Running Total:	11	18	18]			
03010 What Am				HL: Valley Hub		Total Points = 18	
Weekly Bonus Poi				Additional Bonus Points: 0	Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0	
Week #:	1	2	3	1			
Points:	8	10		•			
Running Total:	8	18	18				
03005 The Spin	Docto	rs		HL: Eagles # 4040		Total Points = 18	•
Weekly Bonus Poi	nts: 4			Additional Bonus Points: 0	Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0	
Week #:	1	2	3				
Points:	10	8					
Running Total:	10	18	18				
03009 Mud Daw	gs			HL: Valley Hub		Total Points = 17	
Weekly Bonus Poi	_			Additional Bonus Points: 0	Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0	
Week #:	1	2	3				
Points:	7	10		•			
Running Total:	7	17	17				



Weekly Team Points Spring 2019

03008 It's Just Pool Neekly Bonus Points: 4				HL: Money Train Casino Additional Bonus Points: 0	Penalty Points: 0	Total Points = 17 Forfeits: 0	
Week #:	1	2	3				
Points:	7	10					
Running Total:	7	17	17				
03004 Oops				HL: Valley Hub	Danielta Bainta A	Total Points = 15	
Weekly Bonus Points: 4				Additional Bonus Points: 0	Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0	
Week #:	1	2	3				
Points:	10	5					
Running Total:	10	15	15				
03007 8 Ballz Deep							
- 03007 8 Ballz De	ер			HL: Eagles # 4040		Total Points = 14	
3007 8 Ballz De Weekly Bonus Poi	•			HL: Eagles # 4040 Additional Bonus Points: 0	Penalty Points: 0	Total Points = 14 Forfeits: 0	
	nts: 4	2	3	_	Penalty Points: 0		
Neekly Bonus Poi	nts: 4	2	3	_	Penalty Points: 0		
Weekly Bonus Poi	nts: 4		3	_	Penalty Points: 0		
Weekly Bonus Points:	nts: 4	7		_	Penalty Points: 0		
Weekly Bonus Poil Week #: Points: Running Total:	1 7 7	7		Additional Bonus Points: 0	Penalty Points: 0 Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0	
Weekly Bonus Poil Week #: Points: Running Total:	1 7 7 nts: 0	7		Additional Bonus Points: 0 HL: No Match This Week	-	Forfeits: 0 Total Points = 0	
Weekly Bonus Poil Week #: Points: Running Total: 03012 Bye Weekly Bonus Poil	1 7 7 nts: 0	7	14	Additional Bonus Points: 0 HL: No Match This Week	-	Forfeits: 0 Total Points = 0	

Printed 2/18/2019 Page 2 of 2